First ® Student

Route ID: 040X Run Description: TO EISENHOWER SPED--RTE 2
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:52 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
07:01 AM 1930 JOANN PL 1 1
07:04 AM 1711 HOLIDAY DR 1 2
07:06 AM 2110 ST NICK DR 1 3
07:09 AM 1500 KABEL DR 0 3
07:13 AM  * 1911 RIVER OAKS DR 1 4
07:16 AM 2863 MANSFIELD AVE 0 4
07:24 AM 3513 TIMBER WOLF LN 1 5
07:30 AM SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
07:49 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 040X Run Description: FROM EISENHOWER SPED--RTE 2
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:27 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:27 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 5
03:44PM 3513 TIMBER WOLF LN 1 4
03:52 PM 2863 MANSFIELD AVE 0 4
03:58 PM 1500 KABEL DR 0 4
03:59 PM 2110 ST NICK DR 1 3
04:03 PM 1911 RIVER OAKS DR 1 2
04:05PM 1711 HOLIDAY DR 1 1
04:08 PM 1930 JOANN PL 1 0
04:17 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 041X Run Description: TO EISENHOWER SPED--RTE 1
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:40 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
06:59 AM 5348 CAMERON BLVD 0 0
07:08 AM 338 S CORTEZ ST 0 0
07:26 AM 3707 TEXAS DR 1 1
07:31 AM 1500 KABEL DR ,70131-W/C 0 1
07:41 AM 3561 RUE COLETTE 0 1
07:45 AM SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
08:04 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0

08/31/2023 Page 1



First ® Student

Route ID: 041X Run Description: FROM EISENHOWER SPED--RTE 1
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:27 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:27 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 1
03:45PM 3561 RUE COLETTE 0 1
03:50 PM 1500 KABEL DR ,70131-W/C 0 1
03:59 PM 3707 TEXAS DR 1 0
04:12PM 338 S CORTEZ ST 0 0
04:23 PM 5348 CAMERON BLVD 0 0
04:41 PM 1235 PETERS RD,70058 0 0
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Route ID: 082X

First ® Student

Run Description: TO EISENHOWER - WB--RTE 1

08/31/2023

Page

Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:00 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
07:06 AM ERIE ST & LB LANDRY AVE 0 0
07:06 AM HENDEE ST & LB LANDRY AVE 3 3
07:08 AM SEMMES ST & BODENGER BLVD 0 3
07:12AM  ELMIRA AVE & LAMARQUE ST 0 3
07:15AM  OPELOUSAS AVE & VERRET ST 6 9
07:19 AM  HENDEE ST & OPELOUSAS AVE 1 10
07:21 AM  DIANA ST & HENDEE ST 2 12
07:22 AM  SUMNER ST & LAMARQUE ST 1 13
07:25 AM FARRAGUT ST & MARDI GRAS BLVD 1 14
07:27 AM  CASA CALVO ST & LAWRENCE ST 4 18
07:29 AM  SHIRLEY DR & VESPASIAN BLVD 1 19
07:31 AM  WALL BLVD & ELIZARDI BLVD 8 27
07:33 AM  WALL BLVD & ODEON AVE 9 36
07:35 AM CYPRESS ACRES DR & VESPASIAN BLVD 13 49
07:40 AM EVERGLADES DR & LENNOX BLVD 1 50
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
08:05 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0



First ® Student

Route ID: 082X Run Description: FROM EISENHOWER - WB--RTE 1
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:27 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:27 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 50
03:44PM EVERGLADES DR & LENNOX BLVD 1 49
03:48 PM CYPRESS ACRES DR & VESPASIAN BLVD 13 36
03:50 PM  WALL BLVD & ODEON AVE 9 27
03:51 PM  WALL BLVD & ELIZARDI BLVD 8 19
03:52PM  SHIRLEY DR & VESPASIAN BLVD 1 18
03:53PM FARRAGUT ST & MARDI GRAS BLVD 1 17
03:55PM  CASA CALVO ST & LAWRENCE ST 4 13
03:57 PM  SUMNER ST & LAMARQUE ST 1 12
03:58 PM  DIANA ST & HENDEE ST 2 10
04:00 PM  HENDEE ST & OPELOUSAS AVE 1 9
04:04 PM ERIE ST & LB LANDRY AVE 0 9
04:04 PM  HENDEE ST & LB LANDRY AVE 3 6
04:06 PM SEMMES ST & BODENGER BLVD 0 6
04:09 PM ELMIRA AVE & LAMARQUE ST 0 6
04:11 PM  OPELOUSAS AVE & VERRET ST 6 0
04:21 PM 1235 PETERS RD,70058 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 083X Run Description: TO EISENHOWER - WB--RTE 3
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:39 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
07:02AM CLUBHOUSE DR & ENGLISH TURN DR 2 2
07:07 AM DELACROIX RD & ENGLISH TURN DR 0 2
07:18 AM  ADAM ST ,70131 & WOODLAND HWY/PM 0 2
07:28 AM  FOREST PARK LN & TIMBER WOLF LN 9 11
07:29 AM MEADOW PARK LN & TIMBER CREST DR 1 12
07:30 AM  TULLIS DR & TIMBER RIDGE CT 9 21
07:35 AM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
07:54 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 083X Run Description: FROM EISENHOWER - WB--RTE 3
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:27 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:27 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 21
03:44PM  MEADOW PARK LN & TIMBER CREST DR 1 20
03:45PM FOREST PARK LN & TIMBER WOLF LN 9 11
03:47 PM  TULLIS DR & TIMBER RIDGE CT 9 2
04:01 PM CLUBHOUSE DR & ENGLISH TURN DR 2 0
04:07 PM DELACROIX RD & ENGLISH TURN DR 0 0
04:17 PM  ADAM ST ,70131 & WOODLAND HWY/PM 0 0
04:35 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
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Route ID: 084X

First ® Student

Run Description: TO EISENHOWER WB--RTE 4

Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:14 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
07:20 AM  FARRAGUT ST & MEMORIAL PARK DR 2 2
07:22 AM  WALL BLVD & GENERAL DEGAULLE DR 1 3
07:23 AM  AMAZON ST & IDAHO ST 1 4
07:24 AM  BEHRMAN HWY & INDIANA ST 6 10
07:26 AM  GARDEN OAKS DR & MEMORIAL PARK DR 6 16
07:27 AM  GARDEN OAKS DR & SEINE ST 8 24
07:29 AM 3008 HOLIDAY DR ,70131/WINN DIXIE 0 24
07:30 AM  MACARTHUR BLVD & RUE PARC FONTAINE 12 36
07:32 AM  HERSCHEL ST & RIVER OAKS DR 10 46
07:34 AM  BERKLEY DR & RIVER OAKS DR 3 49
07:35 AM  GENERAL DEGAULLE DR & KABEL DR 1 50
07:39 AM  ETON ST & LACOUR MONIQUE ST 2 52
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
08:04 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 084X Run Description: FROM EISENHOWER WB--RTE 4
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:27 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:27 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 52
03:44PM  ETON ST & LACOUR MONIQUE ST 2 50
03:48 PM GENERAL DEGAULLE DR & KABEL DR 1 49
03:50 PM  BERKLEY DR & RIVER OAKS DR 3 46
03:52PM HERSCHEL ST & RIVER OAKS DR 10 36
03:54 PM MACARTHUR BLVD & RUE PARC FONTAINE 12 24
03:56 PM 3008 HOLIDAY DR ,70131/WINN DIXIE 0 24
03:59 PM  GARDEN OAKS DR & SEINE ST 8 16
04:00 PM  GARDEN OAKS DR & MEMORIAL PARK DR 6 10
04:02PM BEHRMAN HWY & INDIANA ST 6 4
04:03 PM  AMAZON ST & IDAHO ST 1 3
04:04 PM  WALL BLVD & GENERAL DEGAULLE DR 1 2
04:06 PM FARRAGUT ST & MEMORIAL PARK DR 2 0
04:15PM 1235 PETERS RD,70058 0 0
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Route ID: 087X

First ® Student

Run Description: TO EISENHOWER - WB--RTE 2
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Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:15AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
07:27 AM  BRIGHTON PL & WESTCHESTER PL 1 1
07:29 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE & LARCHMONT PL 1 2
07:30 AM  SULLEN PL & DOVER PL 0 2
07:32 AM  GENERAL MEYER AVE & ERNEST ST 7 9
07:35 AM BERKLEY DR & DICKENS DR 9 18
07:37 AM  BENNETT ST & BERKLEY DR 3 21
07:33 AM  MAUMUS AVE & KATHLEEN ST 3 24
07:39 AM  MAUMUS AVE ,70131 & TULLIS & BLAIR 1 25
07:40 AM  SULLEN PL ,70131 & MAUMUS AVE 6 31
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
08:04 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0



First ® Student

Route ID: 087X Run Description: FROM EISENHOWER - WB--RTE 2
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:27 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:27 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 31
03:44PM  SULLEN PL ,70131 & MAUMUS AVE 6 25
03:45PM MAUMUS AVE ,70131 & TULLIS & BLAIR 1 24
03:46 PM  MAUMUS AVE & KATHLEEN ST 3 21
03:47 PM  BENNETT ST & BERKLEY DR 3 18
03:49PM BERKLEY DR & DICKENS DR 9 9
03:52PM GENERAL MEYER AVE & ERNEST ST 7 2
03:54 PM  SULLEN PL & DOVER PL 0 2
03:55PM GENERAL MEYER AVE & LARCHMONT PL 1 1
03:57 PM  BRIGHTON PL & WESTCHESTER PL 1 0
04:10 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 088X Run Description: TO EISENHOWER WB--RTE 5
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:18 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
07:30 AM  FIELDS ST & MEDLOCK ST 26 26
07:36 AM  MAPLE LEAF DR & WOODLAND DR 15 41

07:37 AM  WARWICK CT & WOODLAND DR 0 41
07:38 AM  CARLISLE CT & WOODLAND DR 1 42
07:39 AM  WOODLAND DR & CARLISLE CT 0 42
07:40 AM  MAUMUS AVE & WOODLAND DR 1 43
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 088X Run Description: FROM EISENHOWER WB--RTE 5
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:08 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
03:27 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 43
03:44PM  MAUMUS AVE & WOODLAND DR 1 42
03:45PM  WOODLAND DR & CARLISLE CT 0 42
03:46 PM  CARLISLE CT & WOODLAND DR 1 41
03:47 PM  WARWICK CT & WOODLAND DR 0 41
03:48 PM  MAPLE LEAF DR & WOODLAND DR 15 26
03:51 PM  FIELDS ST & MEDLOCK ST 26 0
04:05 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0

08/31/2023 Page 2



First ® Student

Route ID: 089X Run Description: TO EISENHOWER WB--RTE 6
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:08 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
07:19 AM  CONSTITUTION ST & SAVAGE ST 0 0
07:22 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE & SOUTHLAWN BLVD 3 3
07:24 AM DE ARMAS ST & HORACE ST 7 10
07:25 AM  GENERAL MEYER AVE & MICHAEL ST 3 13
07:26 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE & HOLIDAY PL 3 16
07:27 AM  WALL BLVD & HALSEY AVE 3 19
07:28 AM  HOLIDAY DR & COPERNICUS ST 2 21
07:31 AM  DE BATTISTA PL & PATTERSON DR 2 23
07:33 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE & ST NICK DR 3 26
07:34 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE & NIE PKY 0 26
07:36 AM DANNY DR & CROYDEN AVE 3 29
07:39 AM  ETON ST & ANSON ST 9 38
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
08:04 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 089X Run Description: FROM EISENHOWER WB--RTE 6
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:27 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:27 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 38
03:46 PM  ETON ST & ANSON ST 9 29
03:49PM DANNY DR & CROYDEN AVE 3 26
03:51 PM GENERAL MEYER AVE & NIE PKY 0 26
03:52PM GENERAL MEYER AVE & ST NICK DR 3 23
03:54 PM  DE BATTISTA PL & PATTERSON DR 2 21
03:57 PM  HOLIDAY DR & COPERNICUS ST 2 19
03:58 PM  WALL BLVD & HALSEY AVE 3 16
04:00 PM GENERAL MEYER AVE & HOLIDAY PL 3 13
04:01 PM  GENERAL MEYER AVE & MICHAEL ST 3 10
04:03 PM DE ARMAS ST & HORACE ST 7 3
04:04 PM GENERAL MEYER AVE & SOUTHLAWN BLVD 3 0
04:07 PM  CONSTITUTION ST & SAVAGE ST 0 0
04:19 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 093X Run Description: EISENHOWER WB AM--RTE 7

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:29 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
07:40 AM  TULLIS DR & WOODLAND DR 10 10
07:41 AM 6101 TULLIS DR ,70131 - CYPRESS RUN 9 19
07:45AM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
08:04 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 093X Run Description: EISENHOWER WB PM--RTE 7

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:27 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:27 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
03:40 PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 19
03:42PM  TULLIS DR & WOODLAND DR 10 9
03:43PM 6101 TULLIS DR ,70131 - CYPRESS RUN 9 0
03:57 PM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
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Route ID: 095X

First ® Student

Run Description: TO EISENHOWER - EB--RTE 1

Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
05:57 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
06:14 AM  CADILLAC ST,70122 & SENATE ST -NEW 1 1
06:22 AM S BROAD AVE & PERDIDO ST 1 2
06:34 AM HOLLYGROVE ST & OLEANDER ST 0 2
06:35 AM  MISTLETOE ST & OLEANDER ST 0 2
06:38 AM CAMBRONNE ST & PRITCHARD PL 0 2
06:45 AM  HILLARY ST,70118 & OAK ST -NEW 1 3
06:52 AM S DORGENOIS ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 2 5
07:01 AM  CLIO ST & S LIBERTY ST 0 5
07:07 AM  MAGNOLIA ST ,70115 & WASHINGTON AVE 2 7
07:20 AM JOSEPHINE ST & ST THOMAS ST 2 9
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
08:12 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
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First ® Student

Route ID: 095X Run Description: FROM EISENHOWER EB--RTE 1
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:11 PM  Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
03:11PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
03:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 9
03:55PM  JOSEPHINE ST & ST THOMAS ST 2 7
04:01 PM  MAGNOLIA ST,70115 & WASHINGTON AVE 2 5
04:05PM  CLIO ST & S LIBERTY ST 0 5
04:08 PM S DORGENOIS ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 2 3
04:15PM  HILLARY ST,70118 & OAK ST -NEW 1 2
04:20 PM CAMBRONNE ST & PRITCHARD PL 0 2
04:22 PM HOLLYGROVE ST & OLEANDER ST 0 2
04:23 PM  MISTLETOE ST & OLEANDER ST 0 2
04:31 PM S BROAD AVE & PERDIDO ST 1 1
04:38 PM  CADILLAC ST,70122 & SENATE ST -NEW 1 0
04:55PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
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Route ID: 100X

First ® Student

Run Description: TO EISENHOWER - EB--RTE 2

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
05:47 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
05:52 AM 13733 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 1 1
05:59 AM  STILLWATER DR & WAVERLY DR 1 2
06:05 AM BRANCH DR ,70128 & CURRAN RD -NEW 1 3
06:08 AM  HAYNE BLVD & ARCADIA LN 0 3
06:17 AM  HAYNE BLVD & READ BLVD 0 3
06:28 AM CROWDER BLVD & I-10 SERVICE RD 1 4
06:32 AM  HAMMOND ST & KNIGHT DR 0 4
06:38 AM  AMERICA ST & WARFIELD ST 0 4
06:44 AM DOWNMAN RD & PINES BLVD 0 4
06:52 AM  ABUNDANCE ST & URSULA SPENCER DR 2 6
06:59 AM BARTHOLOMEW ST & N ROBERTSON ST 1 7
07:05 AM  FRANKLIN AVE & N JOHNSON ST 0 7
07:10 AM AP TUREAUD AVE & LAW ST 1 8
07:15AM N GALVEZ ST & ORLEANS AVE 2 10
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
08:12 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0

08/31/2023
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First ® Student

Route ID: 100X Run Description: FROM EISENHOWER EB--RTE 2
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:11 PM  Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
03:11PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
03:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 10
03:54 PM N GALVEZ ST & ORLEANS AVE 2 8
03:57 PM AP TUREAUD AVE & LAW ST 1 7
04:05PM BARTHOLOMEW ST & N ROBERTSON ST 1 6
04:09PM  FRANKLIN AVE & N JOHNSON ST 0 6
04:14 PM  ABUNDANCE ST & URSULA SPENCER DR 2 4
04:21 PM  DOWNMAN RD & PINES BLVD 0 4
04:26 PM  AMERICA ST & WARFIELD ST 0 4
04:32PM  HAMMOND ST & KNIGHT DR 0 4
04:37 PM CROWDER BLVD & I-10 SERVICE RD 1 3
04:41 PM  HAYNE BLVD & READ BLVD 0 3
04:43PM HAYNE BLVD & ARCADIA LN 0 3
04:45PM BRANCH DR ,70128 & CURRAN RD -NEW 1 2
04:52 PM  STILLWATER DR & WAVERLY DR 1 1
04:59 PM 13733 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 1 0
05:02PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
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